
INSERTION TOOL

SCR

SCR

SCR

SCR

SCR

SCR

SCR

SCR

EW

EW

EW

EW

EW

EW

EW

EW

6

6

6

6

5Mn

5Mn

5Mn

5Mn

65Mn

NYLON

BODY

BODY

ABS

ABS

No. Part Material Num. Mark

TBP-IST-177

TBP-IST-177

TBP-IST-177-LF

LEADFREE

RoHS Compliant
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